Weight Variations

APK Thursday, 04 January 2024

Box

Race# 1

1

2
3
4

Race# 2

A~ 0N

Race# 3

a DN

Race# 4

o ~ N

Race# 5

1

Greyhound

Last

Mixed Series (Final)/City A/530

Axel Coaster
Aston Encanto
Whisky Not Wine
Mac Frenzy

Has Got It
Kaison's Curse
Sparkling Tear

Victa Vern

Maiden/City A/530 (1)

Knock Off Cans
Apparently
Unleash Innocent
Zipping Jacinta
Pedantic Miss

Exultant Mclaren

Maiden/City A/530 (2)

Spider From Mars
Crusher

Aria Mclaren

One Two Me
Shea's Entity

Queen Bree

Juvenile/City A/530

Woodside Johnny
Springvale Rita
Murphy Mclaren
Westies Pride
Unholy Reign

Blazing Butters

30.6
311
31.6
31.0
27.5
26.3
204
29.5

35.9

37.9
27.3
27.7

37.2

26.6

30.5
30.0

28.5

32.9
28.1
35.7
26.3
271
33.9

This

30.3
311
31.6
31.0
26.9
26.3
205
29.2

35.6
29.5
37.8
27.2
27.6
37.0

26.4
28.3
30.5
30.1
33.6
28.5

33.6
27.8
35.5
26.3
27.2
33.8

Variance

-0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
-0.6
0.0
0.1
-0.3

-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.2

0.0
0.1

0.0

0.7
-0.3
-0.2
0.0
0.1
-0.1

Sa Sprint Championship (L) (Heat)/City A/530 (1)

Immense

24.4

24.4

0.0
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Box

o o N

Race# 6

o o N

Race# 7

9/1

A W N

o N o O

Race# 8

N

A~ W

6
7
10/8

Race# 9

1

2
4
6
8

Greyhound
Springvale Maddi

Could Be King
Senna Wick
Adhana Rico

Last

26.3
36.0
28.5
30.1

This
26.0
35.8
28.3
30.1

Variance

-0.3
-0.2
-0.2
0.0

Sa Sprint Championship (L) (Heat)/City A/530 (2)

Zambora Blaze
Where's Poppy
Doonan

Agent Nine Nine

Fiorano

Masters/City A/530

Clips

Spring Harbour
Psychotic Babe
Weblec Flame
Weblec Wave
Sutton Ebony
Flora Colossus

Lana Roads

Grade 5/City A/530

Finniss Surprise
Buzz The Hustler
Cerulean

Victory Club
Basil Brush Rose
Reality Infrared
Balonne Boy

Steel Skies

Grade 6/City A/595

Maximum Smiles
Ambrose Bale
Information
Chewdini

Phoebe's Baby

29.7
27.0
34.2
26.0
30.1

30.8
37.2
26.5
32.9
34.0
26.1
31.9
253

29.9
28.9
28.4
30.4
34.8
314
321
30.3

314
30.9
28.0
27.7
28.7

29.5
26.9
34.2
259
30.1

31.3
36.8
26.5
32.8
341
26.0
31.9
255

290.8
28.7
28.4
30.7
35.0
314
321
30.2

31.3
30.9
281
28.0
28.2

-0.2
-0.1
0.0
-0.1
0.0

0.5
-0.4
0.0
-0.1
0.1
-0.1
0.0
0.2

-0.1
-0.2
0.0
0.3
0.2
0.0
0.0
-0.1

-0.1
0.0
0.1
0.3
-0.5
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Box

Race# 10

A~ 0N

Race# 11

AN

Race# 12

o N o b~ O DN

Greyhound

Free For All/City A/730

Dishonest
Springvale Rex
Shining On Fire
Max Rocha

Zipping Elkie

Grade 6/City A/530 (1)

Glorious Bella
Panama Queen
Blossom Michelle
Fast Headache

Destini Operator

Grade 6/City A/530 (2)

Zinfandel Cooper
Paramount Ace
Slim Rusty
Lockaba Rocket
Lost At Sea
Dayne's Calais

All About Larry

Last

25.0
31.7
27.6
35.5
27.0

28.8
26.0
254
294
27.0

31.2
39.1
28.9
284
30.9
31.0
32.2

This

25.2
31.3
27.6
35.3
26.9

28.1
25.6
253
28.9
27.0

31.2
39.6
28.9
28.6
31.3
30.8
32.0

Variance

0.2
-0.4
0.0
-0.2
-0.1

-0.7
-0.4
-0.1
-0.5
0.0

0.0
0.5
0.0
0.2
0.4
-0.2
-0.2

Weight Variations - Created Thursday, 4 January 2024 - 3:28 PM

3/3



